


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
4 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS
5 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
4 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
7 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
8 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
9 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
10 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
11 XXX Murygina	Ksenia RUS
12 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS
13 XXX Pleshakova	Anastasia RUS
14 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Alexandra RUS
15 XXX Pavlova	Kristina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS
2 2111510004696 Babintseva	Sofiya RUS
3 XXX Morozova	Maria RUS
4 2111510006271 Afonaseva	Yevgenia RUS
5 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
2 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
3 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women

Penza	Russian	Cup	Stage
Penza,	Russia,	11	-	12	August	2018

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
3 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
4 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
5 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
6 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
7 XXX Bivol	Adrian RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
2 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
3 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigorii RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
4 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS
5 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
4 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
7 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
8 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
9 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
9 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Alexandra RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
2 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
3 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
4 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
2 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
3 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
4 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
5 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,312 5,507
2 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 4,849 5,553
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,459 6,077
4 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 5,881 6,715
5 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,289
6 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 6,701

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,159 5,539
2 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 4,868 5,621
3 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 5,559 6,038
4 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS 5,659 6,140
5 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,830 5,899
6 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 5,849 6,584
7 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 6,324 NT
8 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS 6,385 6,584
9 2081510004741 Pugachyova	Alisa RUS 7,000
10 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS 7,175
11 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS 7,205
12 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Alexandra RUS 7,413
13 XXX Pavlova	Kristina RUS 7,507
14 2041510006274 Presnyakova	Alexandra RUS 7,555
15 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2101510004725 Sarbeeva	Kira RUS 6,467 7,067
2 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS 7,453 7,737
3 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS 7,660 8,123
4 XXX Korzina	Lyubov RUS 7,591 8,169
5 XXX Morozova	Maria RUS 7,856
6 2111510006271 Afonaseva	Yevgenia RUS 9,039
7 XXX Matavkina	Milana RUS 9,588
8 XXX Trufakina	Nonna RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,773 5,226
2 1901510002478 Demidov	Alexander RUS 4,900 5,865
3 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,229 5,498
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,159 5,953
5 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 5,302
6 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,372
7 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 5,439
8 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS 5,462
9 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 5,815
10 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 6,725
11 1921890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR 7,152

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 4,823 5,436
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 5,058 5,606
3 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 5,438 6,162
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS 5,863 6,510
5 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,157
6 1071510006194 Korovin	Egor RUS 6,355
7 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 6,459
8 1081510006277 Shakhsuvaryan	Artem RUS 6,971
9 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 7,084
10 1081510006279 Kadykov	Yegor RUS 7,253
11 1071510006385 Bakhmutskiy	Timofey RUS NT
12 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 5,664 6,300
2 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigorii RUS 6,629 6,927
3 1091510004742 Potapov	Roman RUS 7,874 8,068
4 XXX Fedoseev	Maxim RUS 7,662 8,614
5 XXX Chichenkov	Yaroslav RUS 11,643
6 XXX Mankov	Mikhail RUS 12,421

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS F
2 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS M
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS M
4 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS M
5 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS F
5 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS M
7 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS M
7 1921890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR M

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 100
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 95
3 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 88
4 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Alexandra RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1921890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR 132
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 130
3 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 115
4 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 100
4 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 100
6 1941510006281 Abdullaev	Maxim RUS 100
7 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS 90
8 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 0

Final	Ranking	Slides	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men




